
GR Haslinda Nosan 573

NR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 587

1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff SEL 96 90 93 97 93 95 564 - 5 x GOLD

2 Erene Chew JOH 90 92 91 97 93 95 558 - 13 x SILVER

3 Nur Zunaira Zakaria SEL 96 95 93 88 95 85 552 - 4 x BRONZE

4
Nik Nur Nabilah Syahidah Nik Nor 

Rosdi
PAH 93 96 93 89 94 86 551 - 14 x

5 Nurul Fatihah Mohammad Tahir PRK 88 94 90 93 93 92 550 - 5 x

6 Razlina Ab. Rahim WPA 89 95 92 95 83 92 546 - 6 x

7 Sarah Nur Dalilah Kipayatu Allah TER 97 93 94 90 88 82 544 - 11 x

8 Nurhidayah Zulkifli SEL 93 93 91 90 92 85 544 - 7 x

9 Siti Nurhana Hazmi PAH 89 92 92 83 96 92 544 - 4 x

10 Nurul Huda Khairu Nasir PAH 92 91 94 91 91 83 542 - 13 x

11 Nurul Aina Fatihah Baharudin WPA 90 98 92 82 93 87 542 - 10 x

12 Nur Syakira Roseli TER 92 85 93 93 84 94 541 - 3 x

13 Siau Cuili PRK 94 95 95 89 92 74 539 - 12 x

14 Norsyazwani Hairol Anuar NSE 90 92 92 91 85 87 537 - 9 x

15 Judith Sharon Jimmy SAB 93 83 79 94 92 91 532 - 11 x

16 Siti Nadiah Mohd. Eddy Chin TER 80 75 90 90 94 84 513 - 8 x

17 Norsyafiqah Hairol Anuar NSE 89 89 91 75 81 80 505 - 6 x

18 Elaine Ong JOH 82 82 82 86 87 84 503 - 5 x

19 Nurul Amira Ayop NSE 84 86 80 86 74 86 496 - 5 x

20 Nurbalqis Zailan WPA 92 96 80 73 80 62 483 - 3 x

21 Delphine Chung Qi SAR 91 84 85 85 78 52 475 - 4 x

22 Yvonne Ong JOH 71 75 81 82 81 82 472 - 5 x

23 Olivia Ong Li Ning SAR 84 88 91 73 75 60 471 - 8 x

24 Najihah Abdul Halim PRK 75 85 62 73 60 87 442 - 2 x

25 Amber Wong SAR 68 70 58 60 46 54 356 - 0 x

Precision
Rank Total
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PDRM Subang

Remark

SARAWAK Pulau Pinang 31.05.2000

24.06.2012

Name State

Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014

PerlisPerlisPerlisPerlis

30 Mei - 3 Jun 201430 Mei - 3 Jun 201430 Mei - 3 Jun 201430 Mei - 3 Jun 2014

FINAL RESULT

25M PISTOL WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

MON 2 JUNE 2014 START TIME 09:00



Norerffani Abd. Malick

Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin 

Siti Zubaidah Sukemi

Suefarinawathy Effendi

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin

Haslinda Nosan

1 2 3 1 2 3

SELANGOR 285 278 277 275 280 265 1660 16 x GOLD

Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff SEL 96 90 93 97 93 95 564 - 5 x

Nur Zunaira Zakaria SEL 96 95 93 88 95 85 552 - 4 x

Nurhidayah Zulkifli SEL 93 93 91 90 92 85 544 - 7 x

PAHANG 274 279 279 263 281 261 1637 31 x SILVER

Nik Nur Nabilah Syahidah Nik Nor 

Rosdi
PAH 93 96 93 89 94 86 551 - 14 x

Siti Nurhana Hazmi PAH 89 92 92 83 96 92 544 - 4 x

Nurul Huda Khairu Nasir PAH 92 91 94 91 91 83 542 - 13 x

TERENGGANU 269 253 277 273 266 260 1598 22 x BRONZE

Sarah Nur Dalilah Kipayatu Allah TER 97 93 94 90 88 82 544 - 11 x

Nur Syakira Roseli TER 92 85 93 93 84 94 541 - 3 x

Siti Nadiah Mohd. Eddy Chin TER 80 75 90 90 94 84 513 - 8 x

WILAYAH PERSEKETUAN 271 289 264 250 256 241 1571 19

Razlina Ab. Rahim WPA 89 95 92 95 83 92 546 - 6 x

Nurul Aina Fatihah Baharudin WPA 90 98 92 82 93 87 542 - 10 x

Nurbalqis Zailan WPA 92 96 80 73 80 62 483 - 3 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 263 267 263 252 240 253 1538 20

Norsyazwani Hairol Anuar NSE 90 92 92 91 85 87 537 - 9 x

Norsyafiqah Hairol Anuar NSE 89 89 91 75 81 80 505 - 6 x

Nurul Amira Ayop NSE 84 86 80 86 74 86 496 - 5 x

JOHOR 243 249 254 265 261 261 1533 23

Erene Chew JOH 90 92 91 97 93 95 558 - 13 x

Elaine Ong JOH 82 82 82 86 87 84 503 - 5 x

Yvonne Ong JOH 71 75 81 82 81 82 472 - 5 x

PERAK 257 274 247 255 245 253 1531 19

Nurul Fatihah Mohammad Tahir PRK 88 94 90 93 93 92 550 - 5 x

Siau Cuili PRK 94 95 95 89 92 74 539 - 12 x

Najihah Abdul Halim PRK 75 85 62 73 60 87 442 - 2 x

SARAWAK 243 242 234 218 199 166 1302 12

Delphine Chung Qi SAR 91 84 85 85 78 52 475 - 4 x

Olivia Ong Li Ning SAR 84 88 91 73 75 60 471 - 8 x

Amber Wong SAR 68 70 58 60 46 54 356 - 0 x

4

Rank Name

MON 2 JUNE 2014 START TIME 09:00

GR 1676 PAHANG Kedah

FINAL RESULT

PerlisPerlisPerlisPerlis

05.09.2002

Rapid

5

Remark

1

2

3

Total

31.05.2006

30 Mei - 3 Jun 201430 Mei - 3 Jun 201430 Mei - 3 Jun 201430 Mei - 3 Jun 2014

Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014

8

NR 1718 SARAWAK Subang

25M PISTOL WOMEN - TEAM

6

7

Assn.
Precision


